
Time Rider # Rider Name Horse Name Division Test Stall Type

8:30 AM 92 Lauren Merchant Duke Open WDAA Level 1 Test 1 No

8:37 AM 93 Stevan Villar Get Your Gun Annie Open USEF Training Level Test 1 No

8:44 AM 94 Henley Rath GG Vanner JR USEF Training Level Test 1 Day

8:52 AM 95 Robin Sego Boris of Solstice AA USEF Training Level Test 1 Day

8:59 AM 96 Melanie Werst Duke AA WDAA Level 1 Test 3 No

9:06 AM 97 Suzi Jennings Quizaro MC Open USEF Training Level Test 2 Day

9:14 AM 98 Jodi Olshina Chase Contucci Open USEF Training Level Test 2 Overnight 

9:21 AM 95 Robin Sego Boris of Solstice AA USEF Training Level Test 2 Day

9:28 AM 99 Patricia Strauss Sundance Kid AA USEF Training Level Test 2 Day

9:36 AM 100 Iris Konstantinou Farsiris AA USEF Training Level Test 2 Day

9:43 AM 93 Stevan Villar Get Your Gun Annie Open USEF Training Level Test 3 No

9:50 AM 101 Andrea Bivens Marques AA USEF Training Level Test 3 No

9:58 AM 102 Lauren Merchant Fox Creek's Doc Holliday Open USEF Training Level Test 3 Overnight 

10:05 AM 98 Jodi Olshina Chase Contucci Open USEF Training Level Test 3 Overnight 

10:12 AM 95 Robin Sego Boris of Solstice AA USEF Training Level Test 3 Day

10:20 AM 103 Ronnie Dewitt Nova MC AA USEF Second Level Test 2 Day

10:27 AM Quick Break Quick Break 

10:34 AM 102 Lauren Merchant Fox Creek's Doc Holliday Open USEF First Level Test 1 Overnight 

10:42 AM 103 Angela Smith Gustavo's Legacy AA USEF First Level Test 1 Day

10:49 AM 104 Danielle Ammeson Casino Royale AA USEF Third Level Test 1 Day

10:56 AM 99 Patricia Strauss Sundance Kid AA TOC-USEF Training Level Test 2 Day

11:04 AM 105 Andrea Bivens Beetlejuice AA USEF Second Level Test 3 Day

11:11 AM 103 Ronnie Dewitt Nova MC AA TOC- USEF Second Level Test 2 Day

11:18 AM 96 Melanie Werst Duke AA WDAA MF Level 1 No

11:28 AM Arena Change to 20x40 All Tests in small arena Arena Change & Formal Break

11:38 AM 100 Iris Konstantinou Farsiris AA USDF Intro Level Test C Day

11:44 AM 106 Tifaney Cothren Diamond Head AA TOC-USDF Intro Level B Overnight 

11:50 AM 107 Natalie Beard Winecountry's Romeo JR USDF Intro Level Test B No

11:56 AM 106 Tifaney Cothren Diamond Head AA USDF Intro Level B Overnight 

12:02 PM 108 Danielle Ammeson Shamu AA USDF Intro Level Test B Day

12:08 PM 107 Natalie Beard Winecountry's Romeo JR USDF Intro Level Test B No

12:14 PM 106 Tifaney Cothren Diamond Head AA USDF Intro Level C Overnight 

12:20 PM Lunch Lunch

12:50 PM 109 Lauren Merchant Charismatic Cowboy Open WDAA Intro Level Test 1 Day

12:55 PM 110 Tim Christensen Luke N Like A Diva Open WDAA Intro Level Test 1 Day

1:00 PM 111 Trish Gray Lil Platinum Gun AA WDAA Intro Level Test 1 Overnight 

1:06 PM 112 Mark Hiser Dreamin Miracles AA WDAA Intro Level Test 1 Day

1:11 PM 110 Tim Christensen Luke N Like A Diva Open WDAA Intro Level Test 2 Day



1:16 PM 111 Trish Gray Lil Platinum Gun AA WDAA Intro Level Test 2 Overnight 

1:22 PM 109 Lauren Merchant Charismatic Cowboy Open WDAA Intro Level Test 3 Day

1:27 PM 110 Tim Christensen Luke N Like A Diva Open WDAA Intro Level Test 3 Day

1:32 PM 112 Mark Hiser Dreamin Miracles AA WDAA Intro Level Test 3 Day

1:38 PM 113 Joan Gresock Gustavo's Legacy AA WDAA Intro Level Test 3 Day

1:43 PM 114 Amanda Kopak Suzis Big Hot Rod in Heaven AA WDAA Intro Level Test 3 Day

1:48 PM 109 Lauren Merchant Charismatic Cowboy Open WDAA Intro Level Test 4 Day

1:53 PM 115 Brenda Morrow MamaTryed AA WDAA Intro Level Test 4 Day

1:59 PM 113 Joan Gresock Gustavo's Legacy AA WDAA Basic Level Test 1 Day

2:05 PM 115 Brenda Morrow MamaTryed AA WDAA Basic Level Test 1 Day

2:11 PM 114 Amanda Kopak Suzis Big Hot Rod in Heaven AA WDAA Basic Level Test 3 Day

2:17 PM 111 Trish Gray Lil Platinum Gun AA WDAA Basic Level Test 3 Overnight 

2:23 PM 116 Kellie Kauffman Buck Open WDAA Basic Level Test 3 No

2:29 PM 115 Brenda Morrow MamaTryed AA WDAA Basic Level Test 1 Day

2:35 PM 112 Mark Hiser Dreamin Miracles AA WDAA Basic Level Test 4 Day

2:40 PM 114 Amanda Kopak Suzis Big Hot Rod in Heaven AA WDAA Basic Level Test 4 Day

2:54 PM Break Break

2:59 PM 117 Leslie Emery Scarletts Hershez Kiss AA Gaited WDAA Intro Level Test 3 Day

3:04 PM 118 Shelby Mills Toco Sam Again AA Gaited WDAA Intro Level Test 3 Day

3:09 PM 119 Amy Oxendine Timber Julien AA WDAA Intro Level Test 3 No

3:14 PM 120 Jenna Banks Missy AA WDAA Intro Level Test 3 No

3:19 PM 117 Leslie Emery Scarletts Hershez Kiss AA Gaited WDAA Intro Level Test 4 Day

3:24 PM 118 Shelby Mills Toco Sam Again AA Gaited WDAA Intro Level Test 4 Day

3:29 PM 119 Amy Oxendine Timber Julien AA WDAA Intro Level Test 4 No

3:34 PM 120 Jenna Banks Missy AA WDAA Intro Level Test 4 No

3:40 PM 117 Leslie Emery Scarletts Hershez Kiss AA Gaited WDAA Basic Level Test 1 Day

3:46 PM 121 Lily Moore Spookachic JR WDAA Basic Level Test 1 Overnight 

3:52 PM 122 Vivien Read Driften War Leo JR WDAA Basic Level Test 1 Overnight 

3:58 PM 123 Ellie Blitz Gunnerz Lil Phantom JR WDAA Basic Level Test 1 Overnight 

4:04 PM 124 Maggie Faller McStars's Last Dance JR WDAA Basic Level Test 1 No

4:10 PM 125 Brooke Adamo Uno JR WDAA Basic Level Test 2 No

4:16 PM 121 Lily Moore Spookachic JR WDAA Basic Level Test 2 Overnight 

4:22 PM 122 Vivien Read Driften War Leo JR WDAA Basic Level Test 2 Overnight 

4:28 PM 123 Ellie Blitz Gunnerz Lil Phantom JR WDAA Basic Level Test 2 Night

4:34 PM 124 Maggie Faller McStars's Last Dance JR WDAA Basic Level Test 2 None

4:40 PM 125 Brooke Adamo Uno JR WDAA Basic Level Test 3 None

4:46 PM 122 Vivien Read Driften War Leo JR WDAA Basic Level Test 3 Night

4:52 PM 125 Brooke Adamo Uno JR WDAA Basic Level Test 4 None

4:58 PM End End


